
Mix 2, Sjælland Match no. 146961 Day: 7 11-01-2026 City: 2450 København SV Country: 

12:30:00 Hall: Valbyhal 3, 1

DTU Volley.2 Pan Volley
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Pan Volley Start: 13:31 S DTU Volley.2 End: 13:53 R
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DTU Volley.2 Start: 13:56 S Pan Volley End: 14:09 R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Simon Lüdeking-

Madsen

11-01-2026 14:11:19

2° Linn Laura Jensen

Scorer Jon Hulevad

Assistant Susana Pouso Lema

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

11-01-2026 kl. 14.11.53 - A Team B - 11-01-2026 kl. 14.11.40

RESULT
DTU Volley.2 Pan Volley

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 0 0 20 1 '24 25 1 0 1

0 0 1 25 2 '21 13 0 0 2

0 0 1 15 3 '13 8 0 0 2

1 0 2 60 '65 46 1 0 5

Start End Duration

13:04 14:09 01:05

WINNER: DTU Volley.2

DTU Volley.2 Pan Volley
N Name of the player

3 Mathilde Roger Estrade

4 Virginia Natonek

7 Julie Kirstine Blok Rasmusse

8 Christian Brix Saksager

11 Pablo Gomez Hengstenberg

13 Arian Sumak
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x

x

x

x

x

N Name of the player

1 Begüm Laila Yüksel

4 Arian Belmonte

6 Ellen Elisabeth Marsk Moslet

12 Pablo Bertran

14 Ignacio Murga Castro

16 Jennifer Schulz

22 Carlotta Magni

31 Julien FERNANDEZ

36 Eva Jakljevic

x

x

x

LIBERO
16 Simone Sejdenfaden P

x

7 Nicolas Meniconi P

x

x

OFFICIALS
C Kartikeya Sharm

x

x

x

x

C Robin Fonnesbec
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SIGNATURES

11-01-2026 kl. 12.48.32 11-01-2026 kl. 12.48.54


